
Made in Singapore Experience

FIT Bookings

Australia, Europe, USA, & Other
Western Market)

Tony:   tony@thetraveller.sg

ASEAN & North Asia
KT:   kaiteng@thetraveller.sg

Bangladesh
Chiranjit:   chiranjit@thetraveller.sg

 India & Sri Lanka
Jyoti:   jyoti@thetraveller.sg

Middle East
Loveleen:   loveleen@thetraveller.sg

Philippines
Gina:   gina@thetraveller.sg

Group & MICE Bookings

Australia, Europe, USA, & Other
Western Market

Quennie:   quennie@thetraveller.sg

ASEAN, North Asia & Middle East
Edwin:   edwin@thetraveller.sg

Bangladesh & India (MICE)
Sudip:   sudip@thetraveller.sg

Philippines
Audrey:   audrey@thetraveller.sg

India:
Swati:   swati@thetraveller.sg

Sri Lanka
Edith:   edith@thetraveller.sg

Michelle:   michelle@thetraveller.sg

B2B Online Booking Platform

We look forward to hear from you and sincerely hope that we can render our services in
Singapore and Malaysia. 

With Best Regards,

Yvonne Low
Executive Director

M: (+65) 9817 3143   E: yvonne@thetraveller.sg

Leisure Travel & MICE Experts
Tailored Experiences for all Your Clients Needs

SINGAPORE      |      MALAYSIA

www.thetravellerdmc.com

Contact:
+(65) 6225 2777

Email:
mkt@thetraveller.sg

Follow us:

Explore Unmatched Luxury and Comfort
Our brochure showcases the finest luxury accommodations and exclusive experiences, meticulously curated
to offer the ultimate in comfort and sophistication. Whether your clients seek serene retreats, vibrant city stays,
or adventurous escapades, our selections promise unforgettable journeys.

Delve into Cultural and Culinary Riches
Immerse your clients in the rich cultural tapestry of Singapore with our curated tours and culinary adventures.
From heritage walks to gastronomic delights, our experiences are designed to provide deep and authentic
connections to the local culture.

Embrace Sustainable and Responsible Travel
At The Traveller, we are dedicated to promoting sustainable and socially responsible travel. Our offerings include
eco-friendly accommodations and community engagement initiatives that empower local communities.

Why Choose The Traveller?

View the E-Brochure

Customized
Itineraries

Crafted to meet the unique
preferences of each client.

Unparalleled
Service

Our award-winning team ensures
seamless and exceptional experiences.

Diverse
Offerings

From luxury stays to cultural and
culinary tours, we cover it all.

Explore our e-brochure now and discover
the endless possibilities that await your clients.

We are delighted to introduce The Traveller’s new product e-brochure for the 
2024/2025 season—a curated collection that reflects our dedication to
exceptional travel experiences.

Our new e-brochure is a kaleidoscope of our trusted partners, showcasing the 
very best of Singapore’s hospitality, culture, and people. It invites you to
explore a range of luxurious stays, rich cultural encounters, and culinary
delights, all crafted to captivate and inspire you and your guests to revisit our 
little island!

As you explore, you’ll uncover endless possibilities that go beyond the
ordinary. Whether your clients seek tranquil escapes or immersive
adventures, we’ve thoughtfully designed each experience to resonate deeply.

We are excited for you to discover the opportunities within.

Thank you for your continued partnership and we look forward to creating
extraordinary travel experiences together.

SINGAPORE    |    MALAYSIA

https://issuu.com/thetravellerdmc/docs/the_traveller_singapore_brochure_2024-25?fr=sZmE0YTYzMjQxMzk

